WIRECARD AG

WIRECARD AG

ISIN: DE0007472060

Prehled

18.09.2024 11:38:10

Cena
0,01 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN
Symbol

Burza London
European

Ména
Sektor

Typ
cenného
papiru
Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 747206

-98,54% (-0,68)

DE0007472060
WDI

Stock Exchange
Trade Reporting

EUR
IT-Technology
Akcie

3 EUR

GERMANY DAX

0,6679 EUR
(50.000)

0,7023 EUR
(50.000)

0,021 EUR
0,021 EUR
0,01 EUR
0,6851 EUR

0,0155 EUR

2.600
40,30

2
1.300

150.00
125.00 | |

100.00 J
75.00
50.00

25.00

51

0.00 e

2020 2021 2022 2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

14.04.2022 b Global Equity Ratings
29.03.2022 b Global Equity Ratings
10.03.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings
02.03.2022 e Global Equity Ratings
24.02.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings

2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a290347ed4707d83cdba40d3303b4c756ba74926431fa826e5c8a57d7f03094&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bd50e8c9d0e03832&time=1726760045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f2e4b675407d9d8bbe738dcae5169b75cc25f7d7d64318fe282cbf1ac188e6d&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae05dee4d8e42d060&time=1726760045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bdef250815110a720591f10401a49ddc1c575639d1871e616cbcc430b1b2854&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3028de2348654fcc0&time=1726760045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=265682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9136e91f1542de2776cfc6577c6132effca4905921dba0af70722dd57dd8ebd0&idfile=56010&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56010%2F2022-03-02%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=178feb2e6e778cbef&time=1726760045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=264504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df19f72e87d8c9b8b1dfd2fcf7e9c704f329c216f9bf04653689200e2c50c15&idfile=55975&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55975%2F2022-02-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e84c3117a460a6ac0&time=1726760045&tool=RSC

WIRECARD AG

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: WIRECARD AG &
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007472060-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007472060

WIRECARD AG

Detaily

18.09.2024 11:38:10

Cena
0,01 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-98,54% (-0,68)

ISIN DE0007472060

Symbol WDI

Burza London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména EUR

Sektor IT-Technology

Typ Akcie

cenného

papiru

Trzni 3 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 0,6679 EUR
(50.000)

Prodej (Castka) 0,7023 EUR
(50.000)

Oteviraci cena 0,021 EUR

Max 0,021 EUR

Min 0,01 EUR

Zavérecna cena 0,6851 EUR

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena 0,0155 EUR

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy) 2.600

Obchodovany objem 40,30

Pocet obchodu 2

Posledni zobchodovany 1.300

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +0,00% +0,00% +0,00%

Vykonn. (abs.) +0,00 +0,00 +0,00

Beta = = =

Volatilita 0,00 0,00 0,00

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
150.00
125.00 |I
100.00 J
75.00 w
50.00
25.00
0.00 e
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 0,69 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 0,69 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 0,69 EUR (28
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 0,69 EUR (11

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg
FINRA other OTC Issues

Datum

15.11.2021
11.09.2019
18.09.2024

18.09.2024
29.07.2024

21:49
17:35
11:38

17:05
16:37

Cena Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,056 EUR 0,03 380
165,00 CHF 0,00 1
0,01 EUR 0,00 2
0,021 EUR 0,00 33
0,01 USD 0,00 1
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19,12 EUR (05.07.2024
0,02 EUR (27.06.2024
19,12 EUR (05.07.2024
0,02 EUR (27.06.2024

—_— e — — — = O =


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23798285

WIRECARD AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

wirecard

Kontakty
WIRECARD AG

Einsteinring 35, Aschheim - 85609 Munchen
Telefon:+49-89-44241200
Fax:+

E-mail:contact@wirecard.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: WIRECARD AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Wirecard AG engages in the provision of software and information technology for payment
processing and issuing products in the field of outsourcing and white label industry. It
operates through the following segments: Payment Processing and Risk Management
(PP&RM), Acquiring and Issuing (A&l), and Call Center and Communication Services
(CC&CS). The PP&RM segment refers to products and services related to electronic
payment processing, risk management, and other value added services. The A&l segment
offers settlement services for credit card sales for online and terminal payments. The
CC&CS segment reports the complete value-added scope of its call center activities with
other products. The company was founded on May 6, 1999 and is headquartered in Munich,
Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

James H. Freis, Chairman of Managing

Jr. Board
Alexander von Member of Executive
Knoop Committee

Susanne Seidl Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@wirecard.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007472060-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007472060
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